in the tender document   
e) Any other document stated in the tender document   

Financial Bid   
a)  Letter of Price Bid & Excel Price Schedule  

6.  Bid Security Amount (EMD) & 

Validity   
EMD Amount: The total bid security/EMD amount shall be equal to INR 94,000/- (Rupees 

Ninety-four thousand only) and it shall be in the form of Demand Draft (DD) 

/NEFT/RTGS from any scheduled Bank in India.   

Bidders shall upload the scanned copies along with online bid submission.  

A copy of GST Registration Details has to be provided   

7.  Exemption for Bid Security  As per GeM Terms & Conditions